4 BENZING Live/

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Concurs Jaroslaw 7/
Latitudine 50°18'37.8"N
Distanta : 361.49 km

Cod columbofil: 743824

Latitudine : 47° 53" 11' N
Ceas Atomic 31 25 13:32:

Ceas Po;umbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
08:

Semnaturi:

31
30
12

24 1074842F
697 24 4504F
680 24 4504M
21 1034595F
693 24 4504F
24 1074853F
22 0037830F
829 24 4504F
24 1074831M
24 1204095M
122 24 5577M
24 1074858F

.07.20
.07.20
.07.20

Crescator

-4.40

BENZING Live
1: 38215458

BENZING G2

25 13:32:
25 15:13:

Cod

- BENZING Live!

43 GPS
43 +0

EVALUARE

31 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA46032E
| DA4605E4
| DA460370
|[DALI1FFC2
| DA460440
| DA46033E
| DA4605A1
| DA4603CO
| DA460405
|DA4606D4
| DA46055C
| DA46061E

concurs:

Por.

|Data Ora

.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08

oloNoNoloNoNoNololNoNoNe]
WNhDNNDNDDNDNDDNDDDNDDNDDN

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

21654

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Jaroslaw

22°24'27.09"E
02.08.2025 06:24:00

Burciu Mihai

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

249274
AA902ED3

Pag.:

05,08, 2025 13

25° 42" 32.8' E
05.08.2025 16:17:03 LIVE
05.08.2025 16:17:01 -2
12
INr. |Nr. |Nom
| Sec |Ant | |
18.9 |OK |01 ]003
44.7 |OK |01 ]009 |
42 .6 |OK |01 012
38.2 |OK |01 008
11.7 |JOK |01 |011
24.7 |OK |01 1010 |
:56.7 |OK |01 004
:58.7 |OK |01 |006 |
11.8 |OK |01 ]002
:34.3 |OK |01 |007
:54.8 |OK |01 |001
33.5 |OK |01 ]005
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